
Particulars

Closing

Monthly Summary Debit/ Income Credit/Expenses Balance

Opening Balance 258322.27 Dr

April 2022 98600.00 49537.86 307384.41 Dr

May 2022 23247.00 49126.04 281505.37 Dr

June 2022 134000.00 95550.70 319954.67 Dr

July 2022 384600.00 424095.65 280459.02 Dr

August 2022 92721.00 97396.07 275783.95 Dr

September 2022 6766600.00 108225.40 6934158.55 Dr

October 2022 680813.00 6129028.55 1485943.00 Dr

November 2022 24142150.00 13771837.15 11856255.85 Dr

December 2022 7499165.00 18368247.95 987172.90 Dr

January 2023 108240.00 303.85 1095109.05 Dr

February 2023 131709.00 689591.00 537227.05 Dr

March 2023 4950936.00 4815483.25 672679.80 Dr

Grand Total 45012781.00 44598423.47 672679.80 Dr

Central Bank of India A/c No 5146

Community Radio Association

1-Apr-22 to 31-Mar-23

Transactions

Community Radio Association
Flat No.5B, 2nd Floor , DDA Flat,

Shahpur Jat ,New Delhi

Central Bank of India A/c No 5146
Monthly Summary

1-Apr-22 to 31-Mar-23
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